Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Black - (362228) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.50
2:18.96
2:20.39
2:20.89
2:21.39
2:22.50
2:22.92
2:22.94
2:23.30
2:24.28
2:26.42
2:29.21
2:31.47
2:38.00
2:42.84
2:46.66
2:50.46
2:51.73

2:52.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.89
2:21.39

2:31.47

2:99 92
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

557
552
535
529
524
512
507
507
503
493
471
445
426
375
343
320
299
292
288

WA Pts
529
524

426

507

Round

r T m I T I I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

09/02/13
14/04/13
30/06/12
01/07/17
03/02/17
26/05/12
11/01/14
09/02/13
15/06/13
02/06/13
02/02/13
09/04/11
29/06/14
18/12/10
03/10/09
06/06/09
13/02/09
04/10/08
31/05/08

Date

01/07/17
03/02/17
29/06/14

11/01/14

Meet

Derventio February Festival

SG National Age Group Championships
SG National Open Championships 2012
Scottish National Open Championships
East District Age Groups Finals

City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

East District Age Group Championships
Derventio February Festival

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
East District Age Group Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
Leeds Christmas Cracker

Robin Hood Open Meet

SASA East District Open

Edinburgh International

Robin Hood Open Meet

East District Open Champs

Meet
Scottish National Open Championships
East District Age Groups Finals

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Fast District Aae Groiin Chamninnshing

Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Leeds
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Edinburgh

Venue

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen

Fdinbiirah

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
West Lothian

Aquanauts Li

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

West Lothian
Aquanauts Li
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ra

Level

1
1

Level
1
1

1

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:18.96
2:22.94
2:18.50
2:26.42
2:20.39
2:22.50
2:29.21
2:38.00
2:42.84
2:46.66
2:50.46
2:51.73

2:52.58

Copyright 2024

503
493
552
507
557
471
535
512
445
375
343
320
299
292
288

m I I I

T

15/06/13
02/06/13
14/04/13
09/02/13
09/02/13
02/02/13
30/06/12
26/05/12
09/04/11
18/12/10
03/10/09
06/06/09
13/02/09
04/10/08
31/05/08

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
SG National Age Group Championships
Derventio February Festival

Derventio February Festival

East District Age Group Meet

SG National Open Championships 2012
City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

Scottish National Open Championships
Leeds Christmas Cracker

Robin Hood Open Meet

SASA East District Open

Edinburgh International

Robin Hood Open Meet

East District Open Champs

Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Glasgow
Leeds
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Edinburgh

Page 2/2

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



