Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Black - (362228) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.50	557	Н	09/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.96	552	Н	14/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:20.39	535	Н	30/06/12	SG National Open Championships 2012	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:20.89	529	Н	01/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	West Lothian	1
2:21.39	524	Н	03/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Aquanauts Li	1
2:22.50	512	Н	26/05/12	City of Sheffield No Frills Gala	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.92	507	Н	11/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.94	507	F	09/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.30	503	Н	15/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.28	493	Н	02/06/13	East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.42	471		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:29.21	445		09/04/11	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.47	426	Н	29/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:38.00	375	Н	18/12/10	Leeds Christmas Cracker	Leeds	Warrender Ba	1
2:42.84	343	Н	03/10/09	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:46.66	320		06/06/09	SASA East District Open	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:50.46	299		13/02/09	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:51.73	292	Н	04/10/08	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	2
2:52.58	288		31/05/08	East District Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.89	529	Н	01/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	West Lothian	1
2:21.39	524	Н	03/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Aquanauts Li	1
2:31.47	426	Н	29/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.92 Copyright 2024	507 4	Н	11/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburah	Warrender Ba Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:23.30	503	Н	15/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.28	493	Н	02/06/13	East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.96	552	Н	14/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.94	507	F	09/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.50	557	Н	09/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.42	471		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:20.39	535	Н	30/06/12	SG National Open Championships 2012	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.50	512	Н	26/05/12	City of Sheffield No Frills Gala	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:29.21	445		09/04/11	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:38.00	375	Н	18/12/10	Leeds Christmas Cracker	Leeds	Warrender Ba	1
2:42.84	343	Н	03/10/09	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:46.66	320		06/06/09	SASA East District Open	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:50.46	299		13/02/09	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:51.73	292	Н	04/10/08	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	2
2:52.58	288		31/05/08	East District Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS